City Council Retreat

Saturday, January 25, 2020 | CMCC
AGENDA

9:00A
9:05A
9:15A
10:15A
10:30A
10:45A
11:00A
11:45A

12:15P
1:00P

WELCOME & AGENDA OVERVIEW
MAYOR’S VISION STATEMENT
VISIONING EXERCISE

BREAK

CONSENSUS-BUILDING

PUBLIC COMMENT GUIDELINES
COUNCIL PRIORITIES FOR CITY MANAGER
WORKING LUNCH:

NEXT STEPS & ACTION ITEMS
OPEN DISCUSSION

ADJOURN

VESTIGIA NULLA RETRORSUM.

NO BACKWARD STEPS.




