

## City Council Retreat Saturday, January 25, 2020 | CMCC

## **AGENDA**

9:00A WELCOME & AGENDA OVERVIEW 9:05A MAYOR'S VISION STATEMENT	
9:05A MAYOR'S VISION STATEMENT	9:00A
	9:05A
9:15A VISIONING EXERCISE	9:15A
10:15A BREAK	10:15A
10:30A CONSENSUS-BUILDING	10:30A
10:45A PUBLIC COMMENT GUIDELINES	10:45A
11:00A COUNCIL PRIORITIES FOR CITY MANAGER	11:00A
11:45A WORKING LUNCH:	11:45A
NEXT STEPS & ACTION ITEMS	
12:15P OPEN DISCUSSION	12:15P
1:00P ADJOURN	1:00P

VESTIGIA NULLA RETRORSUM. NO BACKWARD STEPS.

